

Tabulation of Tenders Contract no. 6804
Bituminous Pavement
PTH 1
PTH 34 to PTH 16 (E/B)

			Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	185,000.00	185,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	300,000.00	300,000.00	190,000.00	190,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
1317	Wire Backed Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	100	20.00	2,000.00	22.45	2,245.00	20.00	2,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	230	300.00	69,000.00	200.00	46,000.00	535.00	123,050.00
161	Bench Cuts (measured in stations)	Other	10.5	1,700.00	17,850.00	700.00	7,350.00	850.00	8,925.00
168	Composite Excavation	Cubic Meter	1500	25.00	37,500.00	8.85	13,275.00	20.00	30,000.00
308	Granular Base Course (Supplied) (measured in tonnes)	Other	15000	16.00	240,000.00	9.50	142,500.00	14.00	210,000.00
315	Binder Material (measured in tonnes)	Other	1500	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
316	Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	5000	2.00	10,000.00	0.30	1,500.00	1.10	5,500.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	10000	2.75	27,500.00	2.25	22,500.00	2.75	27,500.00
526	Reclamation of Existing Bituminous Pavement (measured in tonnes)	Other	40000	17.00	680,000.00	8.50	340,000.00	12.50	500,000.00
527	Recycled Bituminous Pavement, Class "B" (measured in tonnes)	Other	145000	44.00	6,380,000.00	38.00	5,510,000.00	40.00	5,800,000.00
632	Recycled Bituminous Pavement, Class "B" FOB Plant Site (measured in tonnes)	Other	2000	40.00	80,000.00	30.00	60,000.00	32.00	64,000.00
939	Hauling Excess Milled Bit Pavement (measured in tonnes / kilometer)	Other	200000	0.45	90,000.00	0.30	60,000.00	0.25	50,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	6500	5.00	32,500.00	3.75	24,375.00	5.00	32,500.00
1025	Rumble Strips (measured in stations)	Other	700	108.00	75,600.00	108.75	76,125.00	100.00	70,000.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	230	400.00	92,000.00	350.00	80,500.00	535.00	123,050.00
522	Seeding (measured in hectares)	Other	40	575.00	23,000.00	495.00	19,800.00	450.00	18,000.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	100	108.00	10,800.00	108.00	10,800.00	135.00	13,500.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	100	130.00	13,000.00	125.00	12,500.00	135.00	13,500.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	190.00	9,500.00	180.00	9,000.00	185.00	9,250.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	150.00	7,500.00	200.00	10,000.00	200.00	10,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	100	190.00	19,000.00	200.00	20,000.00	200.00	20,000.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	100	108.00	10,800.00	100.00	10,000.00	115.00	11,500.00
Item Price Total					\$8,327,550.00		\$6,853,470.00		\$7,542,275.00

Tabulation of Tenders Contract no. 6804
Bituminous Pavement
PTH 1
PTH 34 to PTH 16 (E/B)

Nelson River Construction Inc.		Potzus Ltd.	
Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
110,000.00	110,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00
225,000.00	225,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
10.00	1,000.00	20.00	2,000.00
225.00	51,750.00	500.00	115,000.00
990.00	10,395.00	300.00	3,150.00
16.00	24,000.00	25.00	37,500.00
9.90	148,500.00	10.00	150,000.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.45	2,250.00	0.20	1,000.00
2.45	24,500.00	6.00	60,000.00
11.70	468,000.00	15.00	600,000.00
37.50	5,437,500.00	52.50	7,612,500.00
33.20	66,400.00	47.00	94,000.00
0.22	44,000.00	0.25	50,000.00
4.20	27,300.00	1.50	9,750.00
110.00	77,000.00	100.00	70,000.00
305.00	70,150.00	100.00	23,000.00
525.00	21,000.00	1,000.00	40,000.00
90.00	9,000.00	150.00	15,000.00
140.00	14,000.00	135.00	13,500.00
170.00	8,500.00	300.00	15,000.00
195.00	9,750.00	300.00	15,000.00
175.00	17,500.00	350.00	35,000.00
95.00	9,500.00	110.00	11,000.00
\$6,876,995.00		\$9,202,400.00	